

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

SWP No.210/2018
IA Nos.1/2018, 2/2018 &
3/2018

Kam Raj Kaila

.... Petitioner(s)

Through:- None.

V/s

State of J&K

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Mr. R.Koul, Adv.

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

Awaiting appearance of learned counsel for the petitioner,
adjourned.

List on 14.12.2021.

**(Sindhu Sharma)
Judge**

JAMMU
25.10.2021
Eva