

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

SWP No. 210/2018
c/w
WP(C) No. 204/2022

Kam Raj Kaila

....Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

V/s

State of J&K

Through :- Mr. Piyush Gupta, Advocate

....Respondent(s)

Through :- Ms. Anjeet Kour, Advocate vice
Mr. R. Koul, Advocate

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

06.11.2023

Adjourned at the request of Ms. Anjeet Kour, Advocate appearing vice

Mr. R. Koul, Advocate.

List on 05.02.2024.

**(Vinod Chatterji Koul)
Judge**

Jammu:
06.11.2023
Meenakshi