

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU, KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

SWP No. 210/2018

Kam Raj Kaila

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Piyush Gupta, Adv.

vs

State of J&K and others

..... Respondent(s)

Through: None.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE

ORDER
10.07.2026

1. List on 18.08.2026. To be heard with WP(C) No. 204/2022.

Jammu
10.07.2026
Rakesh PS

(RAJNESH OSWAL)
JUDGE